
050-MC 19P   JOINT CONNECTOR

        (NON-WATERPROOF)

色

COLOR
公插頭

MALE HOUSING
母插頭

FEMALE HOUSING
色

COLOR
母端子

FEMALE TERMINAL

WHITE HJ/CCDR19MW HCDR19FW WHITE

BLUE HJ/CCDR19ML HCDR19FL BLUE

GRAY HJ/CCDR19MGY HCDR19FGY GRAY

PANEL(t) = 1.0 mm

公插頭

MALE HOUSING
母插頭

FEMALE HOUSING

構 成   COMPOSITION

BRACKET

圖片

形式  TYPE

接線示意圖

JOINT PATTERN

TCDRF

(0.3mm2)

TCDRF-S

(0.5~1.25mm2)

23.541.2

13.4

37.1
24.0

219




